


Live Edge Collection Large River Dining Table

Our River dining table accentuate the wood's Live Edge features with a stunning toughened glass "River" centre, built on a re-enforced metalwork frame.

River table
Handcrafted

Toughened glass centre

Code: 23682
Dimensions: 100L x 240W x 78H

Description

Specification
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Elevate your inventory with this stunning Live Edge Collection Large River Dining Table. Crafted from solid Acacia wood, it features unique grain patterns and a
captivating glass 'river.' Its sturdy black powder-coated steel legs ensure longevity. Generously sized (77 cm H x 200 cm W x 100 cm D), it comfortably seats 6-8
people. This versatile, high-quality piece blends rustic and modern styles, making it a sought-after focal point in any dining area.

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

100cm
78cm

240cm
85.0kg
0.4700

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140368282
Black, Brown
Acacia, Metal
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