





Live Edge Collection Large River Dining Table

Our River dining table accentuate the wood's Live Edge features with a stunning toughened glass "River" centre, built on a re-enforced metalwork frame.

River table

Handcrafted

Toughened glass centre

Code: 23682 Dimensions: 100L x 240W x 78H

Description

Elevate your inventory with this stunning Live Edge Collection Large River Dining Table. Crafted from solid Acacia wood, it features unique grain patterns and a captivating glass 'tiver'. It's sturdy black powder-coated steel lege ensure longeavity. Generously sized (77 cm H x 200 cm W x 100 cm D), it comfortably seats 6-8 people. This versatile, high-quality piece befords rustle and modern at yles, making it as ought-after focal point in any dining area.

Specification

Length: 100cm Barcode: 5050140388282 Height: 78cm Colour: Black, Brown Width: 240cm Material: Acacia, Metal Weight: 85.0kg Inner Oty: 1 CBM: 0.4700 Outer Oty: 1				
Width: 240cm Material: Acacia, Metal Weight: 85.0kg Inner Qty: 1	Length:	100cm	Barcode:	5050140368282
Weight: 85.0kg Inner Qty: 1	Height:	78cm	Colour:	Black, Brown
	Width:	240cm	Material:	Acacia, Metal
CBM: 0.4700 Outer Qty: 1	Weight:	85.0kg	Inner Qty:	1
	CBM:	0.4700	Outer Qty:	1

